

Special Case No. 7/2014

Order No.32, dated 03-10-2023

No P.W. is present
To 22-03-2024 for Charge

Dictated & Corrected by,

**Additional Sessions Judge 2nd Court
Cooch Behar.**

**Additional Sessions Judge 2nd Court,
Cooch Behar**