

**Special Case No. 07/14**

Present:- Smt. Mandakranta Saha ADJ 2nd Court, Sadar, Coochbehar.

Order No. 38 dated -08.09.25

Today is fixed for appearance of the accd. and evidence.

Sole accd. on court bail is present by filing hazira.

No witness is present .

S/R of CSW no- 4 is return with a preport that the witness has died on 08.12.2020.

Hence note into C/S.

No other witness is present today.

Todate (i.e 09.09.2025) for appearance of the accd. and evidence.

Accd. as before.

Dictated & corrected

Judge Special Court-Cum-  
ASJ 2nd Court, Sadar,Coochbehar

Judge Special Court-Cum-  
ASJ 2nd Court, Sadar, Coochbehar  
J.O Code:- WB00825